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        Thursday 29 March 2018 
 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
(Apologies as they were not in our newsletter) 

 
 
 
Tuesday 3 April  3/4C, 4/5H, 3K and some students from 5/6S attending Parramatta Riverside 

Theatre for the production of “Billionaire Boy”. 
 
Friday 6 April  GALA DAY 
 
 
Monday 9 April  3 Way Learning Conversations   - Library 

Mrs Sutherland and  
Miss Hagedoorn  

 
Tuesday 10 April  3 Way Learning Conversations  - Library 

Mr Connors and  
Miss Hamilton 

 
Wednesday 11 April 3 Way Learning Conversations - library 

Mrs Clark and  
Mrs Davenport 

 
Friday 13 April  K-6 Assembly 1:00pm in the hall   4/5H to host 
 
Friday 13 April Last day of Term 1 
 
 
 

Term 2 
 
Monday 30 April Pupil Free Day -   
 
Tuesday 1 May Students return for Term 2 
 
Friday 4 May ANZAC Day Assembly 10:00am  in 4/5H and 5/6S classroom. 
 
 
 
 
 
Thank you  
 
 
Ms Kavallaris 
 


